
Opti-Link CL is a UVA Collagen Cross-linking Instrument

Designed with a special focus on Safety & Effectiveness.

CL

Key Features and Benefits

Easy & Quick Installation
COMPLETE PEACE OF MIND - Never Deliver > 5.4 Joules of Energy ¡n Preset Modes
User Defined Mode Allows Energy Delivery of up to 7.2 Joules
Procedure Time Adjustable as Required
Pause/Play Function for Intra Procedure Patient's Eye Alignment
Best of Class Homogeneous Beam Profile for Even UVA Delivery Across the Treatment Area
Adjustable Intensity from 3.0 mW to 45.0 mW / cm2 at a working distance of 50 mm
Encompasses all Established & Evolving Treatment Protocols :
Dresden Protocol
Accelerated Procedures
Lasik Xtra / Lasik Plus
Trans Epithelial / Epi-On Procedures



Specifications

Weight:  12 Lb. with Travel Case

Shipping Dimensions:

19" L x 17" W x 10"H   

AC 110/240 V, 50/60 Hz, 0.15A  

Wavelenght range:  365 mm

Illumination intensity:  3 ~ 30  mW/cm2

Maximum error:  ±10% 

Working distance:  50mm

Mode Type:  4 Preset Modes and Custom Users Mode

Light emission: Continuous wave (CW)

Spot sizes: 6 - 9 mm (4 sizes Adjustable)

Timer: 1 Sec ~30 Min

Operating Temperature: 15° to 37° C (Ambient)

Shipping Weight &
Dimension

Power Source

www.optimetrics.com
sales@optimetrics.com
Toll free: 1-866-348-3009
Tel: (305) 863-4144

Five Presets

3.0 mW

9.0 mW

18.0 mW

30.0 mW

45.0 mW

UV Intensity

30 mins

10 mins

5 mins

3 mins

2 mins

Procedure Time

5.4 Joules

5.4 Joules

5.4 Joules

5.4 Joules

5.4 Joules 

Energy Delivered


